8
Group E  -  Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Fan Range
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
MONS100SA 100mm Standard Model 97m³/h
MONS100TA 100mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 97m³/h
MONS100HTA 100mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 97m³/h
MONS100PCA 100mm Pull Cord Model 97m³/h
MONS100PIRA 100mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 97m³/h
MONDMEVWK 100mm Window Kit 97m³/h
MONSCHR 100mm Chrome Facia (not compatible with MON-S100PIR)
MONS125SA 125mm Standard Model 185m³/h
MONS125TA 125mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 185m³/h
MONS125HTA 125mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 185m³/h
MONS150SA 150mm Standard Model 370m³/h
MONS150TA 150mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 370m³/h
MONS150HTA 150mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 370m³/h
Monsoon Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Fan Range
•	 Can be mounted within Zone 1
•	 Quieter than ever - as low as 22dB(A)
•	 Window, ceiling or wall mount